ORDINANCE 2020-11

SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ORDINANCE

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY OF HARRISBURG THAT THE FOLLOWING SUMS, ARE
APPROPRIATED TO SUPPLEMENT THE BUDGET TO MEET THE OBLIGATIONS OF

THE MUNICIPALITY.

43150 Storm Drainage
43300 Improvements Other Than Bldgs

47110 Principal
44100 Principal

Total Appropriations

Sources of Funding
Undesignated Fund Balance
31101 Property Taxes

Total Sources of Funding

Dated: 30th day of December, 2020

Attest:

Mary McClung
Finance Officer

First Reading: December 15, 2020
Second Reading: December 30, 2020
Published: January 7, 2021

Published once at the approximate cost of

Stormwater
Drainage Fund

TIF #8
Special Revenue
Fund

$ 32,250.00

$ 32,250.00

$32,250.00

$32,250.00

Derek Wenck
Mayor

$ 73,312.00

$73,312.00

$73,312.00

$73,312.00
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